Cupbewerb JSK Eichenlaub/Exelberg 2025

WS - CUP

Allgemeine Klasse:
1.Platz
2.Platz
3.Platz

Senioren: 1.Platz
2.Platz
3.Platz
4.Platz

JK Dobling: 1.Platz
2.Platz

Gaste: 1.Platz
2.Platz
3.Platz

Teufel Wolfgang
Ressmann Rainer
Atefi Farzin

Hauser Lothar
Zeleny Franz
Macher Paul
Riepl Hellmut

Frostl Karl
Prankl Kurt

Weillmayer Gerhard
Eder Franz
Fischer Engelbert

121
119
106

117
105
100
47

117
116

125
123
107



	Tabelle1

