

Cupbewerb JSK Eichenlaub/Exelberg 2025

WS - CUP

Allgemeine Klasse:

1.Platz	Teufel Wolfgang	121
2.Platz	Ressmann Rainer	119
3.Platz	Atefi Farzin	106

Senioren:	1.Platz	Hauser Lothar	117
	2.Platz	Zeleny Franz	105
	3.Platz	Macher Paul	100
	4.Platz	Riepl Hellmut	47

JK Döbling:	1.Platz	Fröstl Karl	117
	2.Platz	Prankl Kurt	116

Gäste:	1.Platz	Weißmayer Gerhard	125
	2.Platz	Eder Franz	123
	3.Platz	Fischer Engelbert	107